Dorsey

School of Beauty

Skin Services

Customized Bio Elements Facial
Bio Elements Signature Facial
Full face wax

Full arm wax

Full leg wax

Half arm wax

Half leg wax

Back Wax

Chest Wax

Underarm wax

Eyebrow wax

Lip wax

Chin wax

Massage add On

Prices
345
$35
345
$35
$35
325
$25
$35
$35
325
$12
$10
$10
$15

23125 Ecorse Rd. Taylor Ml, 48180

313.291.2177



